
1462297Lab ID :

Client Name IRHAM MEDICAL CENTER

Nationality 29-09-2022 15:48:11Reporting DateIndonesia :

:

:

:

:

:

:

/ 17-09-2001 Reg Date 29-09-2022 14:22:33

IRNA WATI

853565-0

Name

MRN

29-09-2022 13:12:00Collection Date :

:

:Emirates / Passport I 37949

:Sample No 22090300009

FemaleGender

Age / DOB 21 Y

AGIOMIX

Complete Blood Count (CBC), Whole Blood

WBC

RBC

Hemoglobin

Hematocrit

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

Platelet

7.7

5.1

13.5

41.7

82.2

26.7

32.4

15.2

286

10^3/uL

10^6/uL

g/dL

%

fL

pg

g/dL

%

10^3/uL

     3.8                11.0     

     3.8                 5.1     

     11.6               15.1     

     34.6               44.1     

     80.0               98.0     

     26.6               33.5     

     32.9               35.4     

     12.6               15.6     

     150                 360     

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

H

L

Impedance

Impedance

Photometric

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Calculated

Impedance

Leukocytes Differential Count 
Differential Percentage

Value Unit Normal Range

Lymphocytes

Monocytes

Neutrophils

Eosinophils

Basophils

15.6

9.5

73.4

1.1

0.4

L

H

%

%

%

%

%

     18.5               49.0 

     4.7                11.4

     41.4               72.3 

     0.7                 6.1     

     0.1                 0.5     

-

-

-

-

-

Absolute Count

Value Unit Normal Range

1.20

0.73

5.65

0.09

0.03

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

10^3/uL

     1.16               3.78 

     0.28               0.83 

     2.03               7.67 

     0.04               0.42 

              Up to 0.03       

-

-

-

-

E n d  o f  R e p o r t

EDTA 22090300009Sample Type / ID : /

Test Result Reference Range Methodology 

Final Report

:
Specialist Clinical Pathologist

00138441- 003

Dr. Renu Sharma , MD, PhD

:

Cellular & Molecular Biology
Lab Director

97456027-001

Dr. Walid Dridi, MD. PhD

Sample Type: EDTA
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